
Artist Murray Ross at Discovery Centre
Roving Easter Bunny at the Port of Echuca

Roving Easter Bunny

Saturday, 16 April
9am - Small Engine Club in Murray Esplanade
11am-1pm - Giant Bubbles by TwistED
Science in Hopwood Gardens
11am-2pm - Live music by Ryan Gay in the
Port of Echuca
Throughout the day...  

Sunday, 17 April
9am - Small Engine Club in Murray Esplanade
11am-2pm - Animal Farm in Murray
Esplanade
Throughout the day...

Monday, 18 April
11am-2pm - Live music by Jaymi Clancy in
Hopwood Gardens

Tuesday, 19 April
9.30-11.30am - Bouncy Balls Activity Station
in Hopwood Gardens

Wednesday, 20 April
1-3pm - Texta Tie Dye Activity Station in
Hopwood Gardens 

Thursday, 21 April
11am - 2pm - Live music by Darcy Ramage in
Hopwood Gardens

Saturday, 23 April
5pm  - Outdoor Pop Up Cinema (showing
'Clifford the Big Red Dog') at Murray
Esplanade 

Sunday, 24 April
11am-2pm - Live music by Simon Marks in
Hopwood Gardens

For more information, go to www.campaspe.vic.gov.au/events

Monday, 11 April
10.30am - Meet the animals at
Hopwood Gardens
2 - 4pm - Camel rides at  Riverboat Dock

Tuesday, 12 April
11 - 2pm - Live music by Tim Richards at
Hopwood Gardens

Wednesday, 13 April
11am-2pm - Live music by Georgina
Bish at Hopwood Gardens 
4pm - Valanga Khoza performs at
Echuca Library


